
Pairings for Mens League / Mens League 2024

Week 2 :: Mon, May 20 to Week 16 :: Mon, September 2

1 - Iverson CPA (99.7) 6 - Plow N Dirt (130.0) 11 - Rainier (122.7)
2 - Ben Taylor Inc. (109.9) 7 - JFRU (77.2) 12 - Independence Bank (83.7)
3 - Marias Valley (109.8) 8 - First State Bank (110.0) 13 - All Season Heating & Cooling (113.1)
4 - Lohr Farm Co. (141.1) 9 - Michelob Ultra (101.9) 14 - KSEN (82.6)
5 - The Longshots (78.0) 10 - Busch Light (110.8) 15 - Mark's Tire (73.0)

  All Golfers Division

Round / Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Week 2 Mon, May 20 -- 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
Week 3 Mon, Jun 3 15 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 -- 1
Week 4 Mon, Jun 10 14 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 -- 15 1 13
Week 5 Mon, Jun 17 13 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 -- 15 14 1 12 11
Week 6 Mon, Jun 24 12 7 6 5 4 3 2 -- 15 14 13 1 11 10 9
Week 7 Mon, Jul 1 11 5 4 3 2 -- 15 14 13 12 1 10 9 8 7
Week 8 Mon, Jul 8 10 3 2 -- 15 14 13 12 11 1 9 8 7 6 5
Week 9 Mon, Jul 15 9 -- 15 14 13 12 11 10 1 8 7 6 5 4 3
Week 10 Mon, Jul 22 8 14 13 12 11 10 9 1 7 6 5 4 3 2 --
Week 11 Mon, Jul 29 7 12 11 10 9 8 1 6 5 4 3 2 -- 15 14
Week 12 Mon, Aug 5 6 10 9 8 7 1 5 4 3 2 -- 15 14 13 12
Week 13 Mon, Aug 12 5 8 7 6 1 4 3 2 -- 15 14 13 12 11 10
Week 14 Mon, Aug 19 4 6 5 1 3 2 -- 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8
Week 15 Mon, Aug 26 3 4 1 2 -- 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6
Week 16 Mon, Sep 2 2 1 -- 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4
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Team who have a buy week will receive 5 points for each player that participated 
                                               (20points possible)




